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[F1ANNEX I

Textual Amendments
F1 Substituted by Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 1379/2011 of 20 December 2011

amending Regulations (EC) No 382/2008, (EU) No 1178/2010 and (EU) No 90/2011 as regards the CN
codes and the product codes of the agricultural product nomenclature for export refunds in the beef and
veal, egg and poultrymeat sectors.

Product code of the
agricultural product
nomenclature for export
refundsa

Category Rate of the
security(EUR/100 kg net
weight)

040719119000 1 —

040711009000
040719199000

2 —

040721009000
040729109000
040790109000

3 3b

2c

040811809100 4 10

040819819100
040819899100

5 5

040891809100 6 15

040899809100 7 4
a Commission Regulation (EEC) No 3846/87 (OJ L 366, 24.12.1987, p. 1), part 8.

b For destinations shown in Annex V.

c Other destinations.]
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Changes and effects yet to be applied to :
– Regulation revoked by 2023 c. 28 Sch. 1 Pt. 2
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